
Madison Great Start Program 
2022-2023 School Year** 

 
Program is Closed every Friday for planning, teaming and staff training 

 
 
 

Mon & Tue Aug. 22-23, 2022    Staff Work Days/Professional Development 

Mon - Thur Aug 29-Sep 1    Home Visits 

Fri & Mon Sept 2 & 5, 2022    No School, Labor Day Weekend 

Tues – Thur Sep 6 -8, 2022   Home visits 

Wed Sept 7, 2021    Great Start Open House 4:00 – 6:00  

Mon Sept 12, 2022    Great Start First Day 

Mon & Tue Nov 21 & 22, 2022    Student Dismissal 12:00  

Wed-Fri Nov 23-25, 2022    No School - Thanksgiving Break 

Thur Dec 1, 2021     Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- 12:00 

Mon-Mon Dec 19-Jan 2, 2023   Christmas Break 

Tues Jan 3, 2023     School Resumes from Christmas Break 

Mon Jan 16, 2023     No School - MLK Day, Staff PD 

Mon Feb 20, 2023     No School, Mid-Winter Break 

Thur Mar 9, 2023     Student Dismissal 12:00 

Thur Mar 16, 2023     Parent Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal- 12:00 

Mon-Fri Mar 27-Mar 31, 2023   No School, Spring Break 

Mon Apr 3, 2023     School Resumes from Spring Break 

Wed May 24, 2023    Dismissal at 12 GREAT START ONLY / Last Day for Great Start Students 

Thur –Tue May 25-30, 2023   Home Visits  

Mon May 29, 2023     Memorial Day 

Fri June 9, 2023     Last day for K-12 students 

 

 

 

Great Start will follow all Madison weather-related delays/closures 

**Calendar dates are subject to change 


